%> Health Care Services

Wednesday, December 13, 2017

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM

Meeting Sign-In Sheet

RO3162

California Cotton Mill
1091 Calcot Place, Oakland, CA

Alameda County Environmental Health

NAME COMPANY MAILING ADDRESS PHONE Signature E-MAIL
Karel 1131 Harbor Bay Pkwy, Suite 250 _
Detterman Alameda County Alameda, CA 94502 (510) 567-6708 W Eﬁt: karel.detterman@acgov.org
Caseworker ~
1131 Harbor Bay Pkwy, Suite 250 v
Dilan Roe Alameda County Alameda, CA 94502 (510) 567-6767 M dilan.roe@acgov.org

Paresh Khatri

Alameda County

1131 Harbor Bay Pkwy, Suite 250
Alameda, CA 94502

(510) 777-2478

paresh.khatri@acgov.org

—
Stakeholder, 2200 Adeline Street, Ste.350 (5510) 763
Francis Rush California Cotton Oakland, CA 94607 ) B francis@rushproperty.com
: 7165 = =
Mil! Lofts
Andrew ERAS 1533 B Street
Savage Environmental, Hayward, CA 94541 510.247.9885 e andrew@eras.biz
Inc.
Dana DLD Lumber 1755 Egbert Avenue
Dominguez Company San Francisco, CA 94124 415.467.6632 0 N dana@didiumber.com
ERAS 1533 B Street
Dave Siegel Environmental, Hayward, CA 94541 510.247.9885 /SL dave@eras.biz
Inc. 4 )
Stakeholder, East Bay Lofts LLC A bwinet3@veri ¢
Bob Winet California Cotton 36966 Pinto Palm St. 760-774-4450 ———————— wWIine Verizon.ne
] Mill Lofts Rancho Mirage, CA 92270
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Curtis Pavtn  ERAS 533 B St /
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